
LADCO BIDDER'S LIST AS OF April 2020

ORGANIZATION NAME EMAIL
AIR Tom Darlington tdarlington@airimprovement.com
Air Quality Services Daniel Todd dtodd@aqsllc.net
Air Resource Specialists Joe Adlhoch jadlhoch@air--resource.com
Air Resource Specialists John Molenar jmolenar@air--resource.com
Air Resource Specialists Scott Cismoski scismoski@air--resource.com
Air Sciences Inc. Tim Martin tmartin@airsci.com
Alpine Geophysics Cyndi Loomis cfl@alpinegeophysics.com
Alpine Geophysics Gregory Stella gms@alpinegeophysics.com
Amec Foster Wheeler Bill Hodan bill.hodan@amecfw.com
Andover Technologies Jim Staudt staudt@andovertechnology.com
Atmospheric and Environmenal Research (AER) Matthew Alvarado malvarad@aer.com
Cambridge Systematics Chris Porter cporter@camsys.com
Cambridge Systematics Sam Van Hecke svanhecke@camsys.com
Carleton University Amir Hakami  amir.hakami@carleton.ca
Carnegie Mellon University Spyros Pandis spyros@andrew.cmu.edu
Carnegie Mellon University Allen Robinson alr@andrew.cmu.edu
Cheme Caltech John Seinfeld seinfeld@cheme.caltech.edu
Clarkson University Phillip Hopke hopkepk@clarkson.edu
Clean Air Engineering Larry Golden lgolden@cleanair.com
Clean Combustion & Energy, Inc. Steve Gillis sgillis@cleancombustionenergy.com
CNT  Bob Dean bobdean@cnt.org
Colorado State University Jeffrey Collett collett@atmos.colostate.edu
Datazoid Leonard Bruckman lbruck@datazoid.net
DRI John Watson johnw@dri.edu
DRI Judy Chow judyc@dri.edu
DRI Eric Fujita ericf@dri.edu
Envair Charles Blanchard cbenvair@pacbell.net
Envair Steve Reynolds steve@sreynolds.com
ERG Paula Fields paula.fields@erg.com
ERG Sandeep Kishan sandeep.kishan@erg.com
ERG  Regi Oommen Regi.Oommen@erg.com
Geo Met M Stunder mstunder@geomet.com
Georgia Institute of Technology Talat Odman odman@gatech.edu
GHD Suresh Iyer Suresh.Iyer@ghd.com
Horizon Environmental Corporation Brian Leahy beleahy@horizonenv.com
ICF Consulting Jay Haney jhaney@icfconsulting.com
ICF Consulting Juanita Haydel jhaydel@icfconsulting com
Lakes Environmental Software Bryan Matthews bryan.matthews@weblakes.com
North Carolina State University Ellis Cowling ellis_cowling@ncsu.edu



North Carolina State University Viney Aneja viney_aneja@ncsu.edu
Oak Leaf Environmental Jeremy Heiken JGHeiken@OakLeafEnvironmental.com
Placemakers  Hazel Borys hazel@placemakers.com
Purdue University Alan Heber heber@purdue.edu
Ramboll Ralph Morris rmorris@ramboll.com
Rice University Dan Cohan  cohan@rice.edu
RTI Jason Goldsmith jgoldsmith@rti.org
RTI Stephen Boone stboone@rti.org
RTI Jeffrey Coburn cob@rti.org
RTI Tracy Dombek tdombek@rti.org
SC&A, Inc. Maureen Mullen mmullen@scainc.com
Sierra Research Jim Lyons Jlyons@sierraresearch.com
SRA International, Inc. Ed Sabo Ed_Sabo@sra.com
STI Paul Roberts paul@sonomatech.com
STI Steve Brown sbrown@sonomatech.com
STI Hilary Hafner hilary@sonomatech.com
Symbiotic Strategies. LLC Ken Colburn kcolburn@symbioticstrategies.com
Thompson Environmental Consulting, Inc. David Thompson dthompson@tecenv.com
University of California Robert Harley harley@ce.berkeley.edu
University of California Thomas Cahill tacahill@ucdavis.edu
University of California Ruihong Zhang rhzhang@ucdavis.edu
University of Colorado Daven Henze  Daven.Henze@colorado.edu
University of Iowa Charlie Stanier charles-stanier@uiowa.edu
University of Iowa Greg Carmichael gregory-carmichael@uiowa.edu
University of Maryland Russ Dickerson rrd@umd.edu
University of Michigan Sandy Sillman sillman@umich.edu
University of New Hamphshire Steve Frolking steve.frolking@unh.edu
University of New Hamphshire William Salas wsalas@agsemail.com
University of North Carolina Bok Haeng Baek bbaek@email.unc.edu
University of North Carolina Sarav Arunachalam sarav@unc.edu
University of North Carolina  Vizuete, William airquality@unc.edu
University of Texas David Allen allen@che.utexas.edu
University of Wisconsin Jamie Schauer jschauer@engr.wisc.edu
University of Wisconsin Brad Pierce rbpierce@wisc.edu
Washington University Rudy Husar rhusar@wustl.edu
Washington University Jay Turner jrturner@wustl.edu
Western Environmental Svc & Testing, Inc. Allan Roylance west@testair.com
Western Environmental Svc & Testing, Inc. Chris Geuder geuder@wyoming.com
WSU Brian Lamb blamb@wsu.edu


